2017

2022

2012

2012

2008
1994
1994

1993

1993
1993

1992

1992
1991
1991
1991

2015
2013
2009
2008
1994

1993

elissa Rose Management
MARK SILVEIRA

WEBSEIRES

SEXY HERPES

TELEVISION

FIVE BEDROOMS
BETTER MAN

HOWZAT - THE WORLD SERIES
CRICKET STORY

CITY HOMICIDE

JANUS

THE DAMNATION OF HARVEY
McHUGH

NEIGHBOURS
(6 episodes)

THE INVESTIGATORS
LAW OF THE LAND

(4 episodes)

EMBASSY (Series 3)
Main Cast

BONY

EMBASSY (Series 1)
THE GREAT AIR RACE
FLYING DOCTORS

FILM

PAWNO

L.A.D.

I LOVE YOU TOO
SOY MILK
TRANSIT

THEATRE
YOU CAN’T TAKE IT WITH YOU

OTHER

HAIR:

Black

EYES: Brown

HEIGHT: 178cm Age Range: 50’s +

Role

Greg

Hindu Priest
Joseph Thiesera

Ramprakesh Mehra

Vernon Ottley
Dr Paros
Prem

Dr Palmerston

B De Jong
Dr Gaviskar

Davinda Singh

Jay Shankar

Plain clothes Policeman
Head Waiter
Restaurant Guest

Harsha
Doctor
Sheresh
Father

New Migrant

Donald

Director

Madeleiene Dyer

Peter Templeman
Khoa Do

Daina Reid

Steve Mann

Peter Dodds

Michael Sergi
Tina Butler
lan Watson

Julian Pringle
Richard Sorrell

Various

Gary Conway
Paul Maloney

Paul Ireland
Martin McKenna
Daina Reid
Veeran Neran
Francine Thomson

Lillian Lee

100% Television commercial, voice over work, Events hosting (MC),
Corporate & training videos/DVDs

SKILLS

Production Company

Mad Dan Productions

Hoodlum Productions
Fremantle Media

Southern Star

Seven Network
ABC TV
ABC TV

Grundy Television

ABC TV

ABC TV

Grundy Television
ABC TV

ABC TV

Crawford Productions

Pawno Productions
Point of View Films
Princess Pictures
The Precinct
Swinburne Film

Motor bike licence, motor car licence, Horse riding, Boat licence, competent in most sports
Accents: Indian, French, German, British, Australian, American

13 Prince Edward Avenue, McKinnon VIC 3204 Tel 03 9576 7077 Fax 03 9578 4303 Mob 0408 140 566

ABN 21 788 039 961

melissa@melissarosemanagement.com.au www.melissarosemanagement.com.au



