MRM Melissa Rose Management MARK SILVEIRA

HAIR: Black EYES: Brown HEIGHT: 178cm Age Range: 50's +

14/	CE	ID	
vv	3E	ıĸ	ᆸ

	WEBSEINES	Role	Director	Production Company
2017	SEXY HERPES	Greg	Madeleiene Dyer	Mad Dan Productions
	<u>TELEVISION</u>			
2022	FIVE BEDROOMS	Hindu Priest	Peter Templeman	Hoodlum Productions
2012	BETTER MAN	Joseph Thiesera	Khoa Do	Fremantle Media
2012	HOWZAT - THE WORLD SERIES CRICKET STORY	Ramprakesh Mehra	Daina Reid	Southern Star
2008 1994 1994	CITY HOMICIDE JANUS THE DAMNATION OF HARVEY McHUGH	Vernon Ottley Dr Paros Prem	Steve Mann Peter Dodds	Seven Network ABC TV ABC TV
1993	NEIGHBOURS (6 episodes)	Dr Palmerston	Michael Sergi Tina Butler Ian Watson	Grundy Television
1993 1993	THE INVESTIGATORS LAW OF THE LAND (4 episodes)	B De Jong Dr Gaviskar	Julian Pringle Richard Sorrell	ABC TV
1992	EMBASSY (Series 3) Main Cast	Davinda Singh	Various	ABC TV
1992 1991 1991 1991	BONY EMBASSY (Series 1) THE GREAT AIR RACE FLYING DOCTORS	Jay Shankar Plain clothes Policeman Head Waiter Restaurant Guest	Gary Conway Paul Maloney	Grundy Television ABC TV ABC TV Crawford Productions
	<u>FILM</u>			
2015 2013 2009 2008 1994	PAWNO L.A.D. I LOVE YOU TOO SOY MILK TRANSIT	Harsha Doctor Sheresh Father New Migrant	Paul Ireland Martin McKenna Daina Reid Veeran Neran Francine Thomson	Pawno Productions Point of View Films Princess Pictures The Precinct Swinburne Film
1993	THEATRE YOU CAN'T TAKE IT WITH YOU	Donald	Lillian Lee	

<u>OTHER</u>

100% Television commercial, voice over work, Events hosting (MC), Corporate & training videos/DVDs

SKILLS

Motor bike licence, motor car licence, Horse riding, Boat licence, competent in most sports Accents: Indian, French, German, British, Australian, American